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n° Velico
1
211446
20046
202258
211337
200466
201850
207939
191758
175025
204917
143790
202021
143795
20027
204927
146395
164910
207558
191808
199673
764

ATLETA
OSTUNI Giancarlo
DINELLI Leonardo

RAELI Marco
MAIRO Simone
OSTUNI Angelo

CORSINI Emanuele
DE FRENZA Pietro
PISANELLI Fabrizio
CIASCA Leonardo
GALATI Giorgio
SEMERARO Michele
MACINA Antonio

DE MICHELE Federico

MIGLIETTA Giuseppe
MARTINA Mauro

DE MICHELE Raffaele

ORLANDINI Gabriele
GUARINI Roberto

INDELLICATI Domenico

DE RISI Arturo
LAFORGIA Gerardo
LAMBO Roberto

CIRCOLO
LNI Monopoli
CV Bari
LNI Gallipoli
CV Azimuth
CV Bari
CV Marina di Lecce
CV Bari
CV Azimuth
LNI Monopoli
CV Smare
LNI Monopoli
CN Il Maestrale
LNI Monopoli
CV Marina di Lecce
CV Marina di Lecce
CV Bari
CV Brindisi
CV Marina di Lecce
CN L'Approdo
CV Marina di Lecce
CV Marina di Lecce
LNI Monopoli
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